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FRIDAY 16™ APRIL

YOUTH CLASSES

101. Best Presented Youth 8 Years & Under
4™ 138  Austin Kopke

3RD 139  Phoebe Kopke

157 158 Zoe Duce

pA 187 Nicole Hall

5TH 209  Jessy Rose

102. Best Presented Youth 8 years & Over
3fo 140  Elise Kopke

1%t 165 A & K Legend of Love

2nd 192  Mia Ramsay

103. Showmanship Youth — Novice
3rd 139  Phoebe Kopke

3 140  Elise Kopke

2nd 158  Zoe Duce

1t 176  Grace Rushton

104. Showmanship Youth — 8 Years & Under
4th 139  Phoebe Kopke

2nd 158  Zoe Duce

1t 187 Nicole Hall

3 209  Jessy Rose

105. Showmanship Youth — 9 Years — 13 Years
3 140  Elise Kopke

2 176 Grace Rushton

157 192 Mia Ramsay

106. Showmanship Youth — 14 Years — 17 Years
Nil Entries

107. Showmanship — Special Needs
Nil Entries

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS
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YOUTH PERFORMANCE
TRAIL

108. Trail — Youth Novice

3 139  Phoebe Kopke
4th 140  Elise Kopke

1st 158 Zoe Duce

2nd 176  Grace Rushton

109. Trail - Youth 8 Years & Under
3 139 Phoebe Kopke

15t 158 Zoe Duce

2nd 187  Nicole Hall

4th 208  Jessy Rose

110. Trail - Youth 9 Years -13 Years
2nd 140 Elise Kopke

3 176  Grace Rushton

1st 192 Mia Ramsay

111. Trail - Youth 14 — 17 Years
Nil Entries

112. Trail — Special Needs

Nil Entries

HUNTER

113. Hunter — Youth Novice

4t 139  Phoebe Kopke

3 140  Elisa Kopke

2 158  Zoe Duce

1t 165 A & K Legend of Love
5th 176  Grace Rushton

114. Hunter — Youth 8 Years & Under
4th 139  Phoebe Kopke

15t 158 Zoe Duce

3rd 187 Nicole Hall

2" 208  Jessy Rose

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS
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115. Hunter — Youth 9 years — 13 Years

2 140  Elise Kopke
SCR 176 Grace Rushton
1%t 192 Mia Ramsay

116. Hunter — Youth 14 Years — 17 Years

Nil Entries
117. Hunter — Special Needs
Nil Entries

FANCY DRESS

118. Fancy Dress — Youth

157 158 Zoe Duce

SCR 176 Grace Rushton

119. Fancy Dress — Adult
Nil Entries

120. Fancy Dress — Group
Nil Entries

LED LINE (Youth 7 Years & Under)

121. Best Presented Led Line
157 208  Jessy Rose

122. Led Line Ridden
157 208  Jessy Rose

3DE Class

123. 3DE Led Dressage

.......... 190 Highland Mist Marksman
.......... 228 Fairlea Luke N Good
.......... 229 Trickola Mr Sparkle

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS
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YOUTH HARNESS & LONG REINING
124. Harness — Youth
Nil Entries
125. Harness — Special Needs
Nil Entries
126. Long Reining — Youth
Nil Entries
127. Long Reining — Special Needs
Nil Entries

Champion - Youth Novice

Reserve Champion — Youth Novice

Champion — Youth 8 Years & Under

Reserve Champion — Youth 8 Years & Under
Champion - Youth 9 Years — 13 Years

Reserve Champion — Youth 9 Years — 13 Years
Champion - Youth 14 Years — 17 Years
Reserve Champion — Youth 14 Years — 17 Years
Champion — Special Needs

Reserve Champion — Special Needs
Champion Harness — Youth

Reserve Champion Harness — Youth
Champion Harness — Special Needs

Reserve Champion Harness — Special Needs

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE

158

176

158

187

192

140

Nil Entries

Nil Entries
Nil Entries
Nil Entries
Nil Entries
Nil Entries
Nil Entries

Nil Entries

RESULTS



IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE

SATURDAY
17™ APRIL
RING 1
201. Showmanship — Adult Novice
5th 112 Michelle Rogers
119 Kayleen Badman
2 164  Hazelgrove Sundance Kid

4th 189  Margaret Kullen
3 198  Dakota Bandit

5th 224  Drew McKinlay

1%t 229  Trickola Mr Sparkle

202. Showmanship — Adult
5th 112 Michelle Rogers
119 Kayleen Badman
2nd 161  Lisa Duce
4t 189  Margaret Kullen
198 Dakota Bandit
1st 212 Dimity Threlfo
3 229  Trickola Mr Sparkle
234 Raines Park The Empress
SCR 246  Raelene Stewart

MINIATURE HORSES

203. Best Presented Miniature Horse Exhibit

1t 125 Little Legends Mystical Star

4t 162  Diamond Valley Governors General

3 191  Niksha Legacy Starlight

2nd 207 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
219  Silver Star Ravish Me

204. Miniature Filly 1 Years & Under

3 191  Niksha Legacy Starlight

4t 199 Sunrise Park Summer Daisy

15t 205 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
2nd 219  Silver Star Ravish Me

205. Miniature Filly 2 Years Old

1%t 117 Little Dobbin Beau’s Piper

2 193 Highland Mist Gypsy Rose
200 Indava Dirty Dancing

Champion Miniature Horse Filly 117

RESULTS
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Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Filly

206. Miniature Horse Mare 3 Years Old
1%t 125 Little Legends Mystical Star

207. Miniature Horse Mare 4 Years & Over

15t 126 LWP Sheza Jordy’s Girl

2nd 143 Kenlee Park Amirs Grace of An Angel
4th 171  LWP Sheza Crack-A-Lackin

5th 188  Highland Mist Sweet Melody

3rd 206 Almighty SophistCast Geisha Girl

Champion Miniature Horse Mare

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Mare

208. Miniature Horse Colt 1 Year & Under

31 101  Malucas Park Heartthrob

1t 149 Mirrindel First Impressions

2nd 207  Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
SCR 208 Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com

4t 111  Malucas Park Oakey Dokey

209. Miniature Horse Colt 2 Years Old
Nil Entries

Champion Miniature Horse Colt
Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Colt

210. Miniature Horse Stallion 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

211. Miniature Horse Stallion 4 Years & Over

1t 172 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
SCR 195  Mirrindel Remarkable Impression

Champion Miniature Horse Stallion

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Stallion

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

205

126

143

149

207

172

Nil Entries
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212. Miniature Horse Gelding 1 Year & Under

SCR 102 Malucas Park Wrecking Ralph
1%t 162 Diamond Valley Governors General
SCR 217 Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart

213. Miniature Horse Gelding 2 Years Old
SCR 107 Malucas Park Spot On
15t 197 Kings Lane Dragons Great Expectations

Champion Miniature Horse Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Junior Gelding

214. Miniature Horse Gelding 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

215. Miniature Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
1t 144 Almighty Oh What A Hot Shot
3rd 201 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

4t 214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

2 233 Raines Park The Guardian

Champion Miniature Horse Senior Gelding

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Senior Gelding

SUPREME MINIATURE HORSE JUNIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME MINIATURE HORSE SENIOR EXHIBIT

SMALL HORSES

216. Best Presented Small Horse Exhibit
SCR 121 Badlands Riff Raff

5th 159 Kamelco Park Chane Of Heart
5th 174 Meambie Time Theft

2nd 190 Highland Mist Marksman

3 194 Mirrindel Pretty Fine

1t 222 Silver Star Invincible

4t 165 A & K Legend of Love

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE

RESULTS
197
162
144
233
149
126
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217. Small Horse Filly 1 Years & Under
SCR 196 Mirrindel PrettE Impressionable
SCR 242 Statuesque | Am Remarkable

218. Small Horse Filly 2 Years Old
2nd 127  Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
15t 216 Carousel Park Queen Bee

Champion Small Horse Filly
Reserve Champion Small Horse Filly

219. Small Horse Mare 3 Years Old
151 Lyon Park RW Little Miss Attitude
15t 202 Prada Pines Summer Night

220. Small Horse Mare 4 Years & Over
15t 159 Kamelco Park Change of Heart
2nd 234 Raines Park The Empress

150 Bannerman Park Defy The Rules

Champion Small Horse Mare

Reserve Champion Small Horse Mare

221. Small Horse Colt 1 Years & Under

SCR 111 Malucas Park Oakey Doley

SCR 121 Badlands Riff Raff

4™ 174  Meambie Time Theft

2NP 247 Cagra Park Classical Catch

157 249 Cagra Park Classical Omen

3RD 118  Little Dobins Beau’s Madadorxx

222. Small Horse Colt 2 Years Old
157 241 Mirrindel PtettE On The MarK

Champion Small Horse Colt

Reserve Champion Small Horse Colt

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

216

127

159

234

241

249
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223. Small Horse Stallion 3 Years Old
157 166 Trabybe Superstions Vision
2nd 222 Silver Star invincible

224. Small Horse Stallion 4 Years Old
2nd 129 Shangrila RM Grand Master
18t 141 Mirrindel Without Exception

Champion Small Horse Stallion

Reserve Champion Small Horse Stallion

225. Small Horse Gelding 1 Year & Under
Nil Entries

226. Small Horse Gelding 2 Years Old

2 103  Loadstar Powerful Magic
1t 194  Mirrindel Pretty Fine

SCR 244 Shangrila SL Pinocchio
3 107  Malucas Park Spot On

4t 165 A &K Legend of Love

Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding

227. Small Horse Gelding 3 Years Old
1t 105 RHM Heir To The Throne

SCR 245 Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango

228. Small Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over

5TH 116  Cranage Ricochet

3RD 142  Shangrila GE Silver Sensation
4™ 190  Highland Mist Marksman

157 203  Gardenia Park Against All Odds
2N 167  CRN Devil in Desguise

Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding

Reserve Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

141

166

194

103

203

167
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SUPREME SMALL HORSE JUNIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME SMALL HORSE SENIOR EXHIBIT

LITTLE HORSES

229. Best Presented Little Horse Exhibit
157 122  Badlands Lady Stardust
SCR 124 Sedona Paint Me Rich

2N 173  Wia Roa Royal eclipse

3fo 210  LWP MJ’s girl Down Under

230. Little Horse Filly 1 Years & Under
2NP 106  Malucas Park Charlottes Web
157 242  Statuesque | Am Remarkable

231. Little Horse Filly 2 Years Old
Nil Entries

Champion Little Horse Filly

Reserve Champion Little Horse Filly

232, Little Horse Mare 3 Years Old
157 173  Wia Roa Royal Eclipse
2N 204  Bexlee Black Magic

233. Little Horse Mare 4 Years & Over

2NP 115  Cranage Razzamatazz

3RD 122 Badlands Lady Stardust

157 210  LWP MJ’s Girl Down Under

Champion Little Horse Mare

Reserve Champion Little Horse Mare

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

241

141

242

106

210

115

10
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234, Little Horse Colt 1 Years & Under
157 248 Cagra Park Classical Crescendo

235. Little Horse Colt 2 Years Old
Nil Entries

Champion Little Horse Colt

Reserve Champion Little Horse Colt

236. Little Horse Stallion 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

237. Little Horse Stallion 4 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Little Horse Stallion

Reserve Champion Little Horse Stallion

238. Little Horse Gelding 1 Years & Under
Nil Entries

239. Little Horse Gelding 2 Years Old
SCR 104 Revere Get Smart
SCR 243 Statuesque Remarable Remake

Champion Little Horse Junior Gelding

Reserve Champion Little Horse Junior Gelding
240. Little Horse Gelding 3 Years Old

SCR 124  Sedona Paint Me Rich

SCR 218 Ashscotts What A Catch

241. Little Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Little Horse Senior Gelding

Reserve Champion Little Horse Senior Gelding

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

248

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

11
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SUPREME LITTLE HORSE JUNIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME LITTLE HORSE SENIOR EXHIBIT

STOCK TYPES

242. Best Presented Stock Type Exhibit

157 113 Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
5™ 120  Badlands Rhythm N Blues

3RD 164 Hazelgrove Sundance Kid

SCR 175 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

4™ 221 Silver Star Song of Joy

2N 223 Redditson Park Are You Ready
SCR 228 Fairlea Luke N Good

243, Stock Type Filly 1 Year & Under
Nil Entries

244. Stock Type Filly 2 Years Old
SCR 221 Silver Star Song of Joy

Champion Stock Type Filly
Reserve Champion Stock Type Filly

245. Stock Type Mare 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

246. Stock Type Mare 4 Years & Over

2nd 120  Badlands Rhythm N Blues

SCR 128 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
157 177  Koriana Indian Star

Champion Stock Type Mare

Reserve Champion Stock Type Mare

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

242

210

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

177

120
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247. Stock Type Colt 1 Year & Under
Nil Entries

248. Stock Type Colt 2 Years Old
157 223 Redditson Park Are You Ready

Champion Stock Type Colt
Reserve Champion Stock Type Colt

249. Stock Type Stallion 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

250. Stock Type Stallion 4 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Stock Type Stallion

Reserve Champion Stock Type Stallion

251. Stock Type Gelding 1 Years & Under
157 113 Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
2NP 164  Hazelgrove Sundance Kid
252. Stock Type Gelding 2 Years Old

Nil Entries

Champion Stock Type Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Stock Type Junior Gelding

253. Stock Type Gelding 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

254. Stock Type Gelding 4 Years & Over

157 157  Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
4™ 175 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

2N 215  Divine What A Thrill

3Ro 228  Fairlea Luke N Good

Champion Stock Type Senior Gelding

Reserve Champion Stock Type Senior Gelding

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

223

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

113

164

157

215
13
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SUPREME STOCK TYPE JUNIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME STOCK TYPE SENIOR EXHIBIT

AMERICAN SHETLAND

255. Best Presented American Shetland
Nil Entries

256. American Shetland 1 Year & Under
Nil Entries

257. American Shetland 2 Years Old
157 168 La Tach Unique Mistique

258. American Shetland 3 Years Od
Nil Entries

259. American Shetland 4 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion American Shetland Exhibit

Reserve Champion American Shetland Exhibit

AMHA — AMERICAN MINIATURE HORSE ASSOCIATION

260. Best Presented AMHA Exhibit

SCR 208 Almighty Extreme Moment Dot Com

261. AMHA Exhibit 1 Years & Under
SCR 118 Little Dobbin Beau’s Madadorxx
SCR 205 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina

SCR 207 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
SCR 208 Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com

262. AMHA Exhibit 2 Years Old
1°t 117 Little Dobbin Beau’s Piper

263. AMHA Exhibit 3 Years Old
Nil Entries

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

223

177

168

Nil Entries



264. AMHA Exhibit 4 Years & Over
SCR 206 Almighty SophistoCats Geisha Girl

Champion AMHA Exhibit

Reserve Champion AMHA Exhibit

SUPREME GELDING EXHIBIT

HEAD, TROT AND COLOUR (Horses Only)
265. Classic Head Junior Female
191 Niksha Legacy Starlight
oo 193 Highland Mist Gypsy Rose
SCR 205 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina

266. Classic Head Senior Female

veeeweeee 115 Cranage Razzamatazza

3 120  Badlands Rhythm N Blues
122 Badlands Lady Stardust

veeeeeeee 125 Little Legends Mystical Star

2nd 126

LWP Sheza Jordy’s Girl
SCR 128 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
4th 143 Kenlee Park Amirs Grace of A Angel

weeeenee 159 Kamelco Park Change of Heart
1t 171 LWP Sheza Crack-A-Lackin
177 Koriana Indian Star
veeeeeee 188 Highland Mist Sweet Melody
SCR 206 Almighty SophistoCats Geisha Girl
5th 210  LWP MJ's Girl Down Under
234 Raines Park The Empress

267. Classic Head Junior Male

104 Revere Get Smart
eeeree. 113 Badlands DR Frank N Furter
SCR 121

Badlands Riff Raff
4th 162 Diamond Valley Governors General
2" 164 Hazelgrove Sundance Kid
3 165 A & K Legend of Love
SCR 174 Meambie time Theft
SCR 207 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
SCR 208 Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com
SCR 217 Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart
SCR 244 Shangrila Sl Pinocchio

1t 247 Cagra Park Classical Catch

15

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

117

Nil Entries

113
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268. Classic Head Senior Male

SCR

SCR
3rd
4th
5th
SCR
znd

124
129
142
167
175
203
228
233
245
110

Sedona Paint Me Rich

Shangrila Rm Grand Master

Shangrila GE Silver Sensation

CRM Devil in Desquise

Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

Gardenia Park Against All Odds

Fairlea Luke N Good

Raines Park The Guardian

Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango
Malucas Park Golden Rough

269. Classic Trot Miniature Horse

1st
znd

126
144
162
164
171
188
191
193
205
206
207
208
217
233
200

LWP Sheza Jordy’s Girl

Almighty Oh What A Hot Shot
Diamond Valley Governors General
Hazelgrove Sundance Kid

LWP Sheza Crack-A-Lackin

Highland Mist Sweet Melody

Niksha Legacy Starlight

Highland Mist Gypsy Rose

Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
Almighty SophistoCats Geisha Girl
Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com
Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart
Raines Park The Guardian

Indava Dirty Dancing

270. Classic Trot Small Horse

3rd

120
121
127
128
129
141
159
167
174

190
202
203

216
229

234

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Badlands Riff Raff

Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Shangrila RM Grand Master
Mirrindel Without Exception
Kamelco Park Change of Heart
CRM Devil in Desguise
Meambie Time Theft

Highland Mist Marksman
Prada Pines Summer Night
Gardenia Park Against all Odds
Carousel Park Queen Bee
Trickola Mr Sparkle

Raines Park The Empress

16
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SCR 246
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4th 165
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Shangrila SI Pinocchio

Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango
Cagra Park Classical Catch

A & K Legend of Love

271. Classic Trot Little Horse

=5th
znd
SCR
1st
=5th
4th
SCR
3rd

113
122

124
173
204

210
218
228

Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
Badlands Lady Stardust
Sedona Paint Me Rich

Wia Roa Royal Eclipse
Bexlee Black Magic

LWP M/J’s Girl Down Under
Ashscotts What A Catch
Fairlea Luke N Good

272. American Shetland Classic Trot
NIL ENTRIES

273. Best Dilute Colour

115 Cranage Razzamataz

173 Wia Roa Royal Eclipse

210 LWP MJ’s Girl Down Under
<o 244 Shangrila SL Pinocchio

2ND
3RD
15T

274. Best Solid Colour

SCR
1ST

SCR

SCR
2ND

SCR

104
141
162
174
177
191
193
205

Revere Get Smart

Mirrindel Without Exception
Diamond Valley Governors General
Meambie Time Theft

Koriana Indian Star

Niksha Legacy Starlight

Highland Mist Gypsy Rose
Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina

275. Best Broken Colour

4TH

2ND

1ST

105
113
117
118
120
127
143
151
164
190

RHM Heir To The Throne

Badlands Dr Frank N Furter

Little Dobbin Beau’s Paper

Little Dobbin Beau’s Madadorxx
Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
Kenlee Park Amirs Grace of An Angel
Lyon Park RW Little Miss Attitude
Hazelgrove Sundance Kid

Highland Mist Marksman

17
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3RD

206
216
219
223
233
234
245
247
167

=5™ 221
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|
few
SCR

Almighty SophistoCats Geisha Girl
Carousel park Queen Bee

Silver Star Revish Me

Redditson Park Are You Ready

Raines Park The Guardian

Raines Park The Empress

Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango
Cagra Park Classical Catch

CRM Devil in Desguise

Silver Star Song of Joy

276. Best Silver Colour

2ND
1ST

277
lst
2nd
SCR

278

SCR

SCR

2ND

SCR
SCR

103
142

Loadstar Powerful Magic
Shangrila GE Silver Sensation

. Best Spotted Colour

107
157
207

Malucas Park Spot On
Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com

. Best Any Other Colour

111
122
128
129
150
175
188
206
218

Malucas Park Oakey Dokey
Badlands Lady Stardust
Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Shangrila RM Grand Master
Bannerman Park Defy the Rules
Silver Oak Tup Gun

Highland Mist Sweet Melody
Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com
Ashscotts What A Catch

BEST COLOURED HORSE EXHIBIT

18
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279. Led Mare
weeeeeenee 114 R & L Lodge Summer Rayne
5TH 115 Cranage Razzamatazza
...... 120 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
...... 122 Badlands Lady Stardust
weeeeeeee 125 Little Legends Mystical Star
157 126 LWP Sheza Jordy’s Girl
.......... 128 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
.......... 143 Kenlee Park Amirs Grace of An Angel
.......... 153 Argus Park Queen of Balmoral
.......... 159 Kamelco Park Change of Heart
2NP 177 Koriana Indian Star
.......... 188 Highland Mist Sweet Melody
.......... 191 Niksha Legacy Starlight
.......... 193 Highland Mist Gypsy Rose
.... 204 Bexlee Black Magic
<eeeee 205 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
wreeenes 206 Almighty SophistoCats Geisha Girl
4™ 210 LWP MJ’s Girl Down Under
3RD 216 Carousel Park Queen Bee
«eeee. 234 Raines Park The Empress
«...... 238 Collandie Park lzzsorable
..... 240 Collandie Park Canttouchthis
... 242 Statuesque | Am Remarkable

280. LED GELDING
157 113 Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
.......... 116 Cranage Ricochet
2NP 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock
.......... 124 Sedona Paint Me Rich
.......... 133 Spargo Creek Royal Emperor
.......... 136 Leanisha Moscato Black Rayne
3RD 142 Shangrila GE Silver Sensation
.......... 144 Almighty Oh What A Hot Shot
weeeeenee. 154 Argus Park Victorious
4™ 160 Silver Star Ghost Buster

.. 162 Diamond Valley Governors General
weeeeeane. 163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
5TH 175 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

<...... 190 Highland Mist Marksman
.... 203 Gardenia Park Against All Odds
... 214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

19

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS



Sl e

... 218 Ashscotts What A Catch

wenn.. 228 Fairlea Luke N Good
weeeeee 229 Trickola Mr Sparkle
<e.... 233 Raines Park The Guardian
... 240 Collandie Park Canttouchthis

... 243 Statuesque Remarable Remake

..... 244 Shangrila SL Pinocchio
... 245 Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango

281. Led Stallion

2ND
15T

. 121 Badlands Riff Raff
. 129 Shangrila RM Grand Master

141 Mirrindel Without Exception
152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral

.. 155 Haylan Inferno

wee. 174 Meambie Time Theft

<eee. 207 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
weeeee 208 Almighty Xtreme Moment Dot Com

..... 237 Collandie Park Regal Rhythm
<een.. 239 Collandie Park Ima Showstopper
weeeee 241 Mirrindel Prette On The Mark

..... 247 Cagra Park Classical Catch

..... 248 Cagra Park Classical Crescendo

... 249 Cagra Park Classical Omen

Champion Led Challenge Horse/Pony

Reserve Champion Led Challenge Horse/Pony

20
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IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS

SATURDAY

17 APRIL

RING 2

MINIATURE PONIES

301. Best Presented Miniature Pony Exhibit
114 R & L lodge Summer Rayne
3fo 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock
e 137 Bexlee Last Kiss
2N 145 Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
4™ 160  Silver Star Ghost Buster
163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
178 Starbuck Kryptonite
weweee. 184 Chardonnay Checkmate
5™ 198  Dakota Bandit
157 237  Collandie Park Regal Rhythm

302. Miniature Pony Filly 1 Year & Under
157 134 Domino Downs Heaven Sent

303. Miniature Pony Filly 2 Years Old
157 146 My Grand Tia Maria

Champion Miniature Pony Filly 146
Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Filly 134

304. Miniature Pony Mare 3 Years Old

2" 145 Grassdale Rt Sleeping Beauty
3 180  Mashar Apricot Delight

1t 238  Collandie Park Izzdorable

305. Miniature Pony Mare 4 Years & Over

3RD 114 R & L Lodge Summer Rayne

=5t 137  Bexlee Last Kiss

1t 179  Willowmoss Katalina

=5t 181  Deltree Black Magic

2nd 211  Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll
4t 235 Centaur Majesty’s J'Dore

Champion Miniature Pony Mare 238
Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Mare 179

21
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306. Miniature Pony Colt 1 Years & Under
2nd 183  Amberling Climax
1%t 236 Deltree Admire

307. Miniature Pony Colt 2 Years Old

15t 130 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz
weeeeene. 155 Haylan Inferno

2nd 178 Starbuck Kryponite

239 Collandie Park Ima Showstopper

3 184  Chardonnay Checkmate
Champion Miniature Pony Colt

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Colt

308. Miniature Pony Stallion 3 Years Old
NIL ENTRIES

309. Miniature Pony Stallion 4 Years & Over
2ND 147 Bold as Brass Rembrandt
225 Collandie Park Sweet Serenade

reeeeee 226 Glenellan Dynamite
157 237  Collandie Park Regal Rhythm

Champion Miniature Pony Stallion

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Stallion

310. Miniature Pony Gelding 1 Years & Under
NIL ENTRIES

311. Miniature Pony Gelding 2 Years Old
157 230  Grassdale SS Billabong

Champion Miniature Pony Junior Gelding

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Junior Gelding

22
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130

236

237

147

230

Nil Entries
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312. Miniature Pony Gelding 3 Years Old
1t 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock
2nd 169  Rivinda Park Mr Wilson

313. Miniature Pony Gelding 4 Years & Over
133 Spargo Creek Royal Emperor

5t 135 Domino Downs Son of a Lil Gun
3 160 Silver Star Ghost Buster

veeeeene. 163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
4t 170 Glenelen Diantona

2nd 198 Dakota Bandit
eereen. 212 Chickita Lodge Mr El Russo
1t 231 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

Champion Miniature Pony Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Senior Gelding

SUPREME MINIATURE PONY JUNIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME MINIATURE PONY SENIOR EXHIBIT

SMALL PONIES

314. Best Presented Small Pony Exhibit
2" 185  Otway View Xantique
1t 240  Collandie Park Canttouchthis

315. Small Pony Mare Under 4 Years
185 Otway View Xantique
186 Glenkerry Twinkle Little Star

315A. Small Pony Mare 4 Years & Over

2nd 232 Sirron Eclipse

1t 240  Collandie Park Canttouchthis
3 185  Otway View Xantique

316. Small Pony Stallion Under 4 Years
Nil Entries
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316A. Small Pony Stallion 4 Years & Over
Nil Entries

317. Small Pony Gelding Under 4 Years
Nil Entries

318. Small Pony Gelding 4 Years & Over
1st 182 Starbuck Dun To Perfection
227 Grassdale Carbine

Champion Small Pony Exhibit
Reserve Champion Small Pony Exhibit

APSB SHETLAND

319. Best Presented APSB Shetland Exhibit

1t 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
2ns 178 Starbuck Kryptonite
3 185  Otway View Xantippe

320. APSB Mare Under 4 Years

2nd 146 My Grand Tia Maria

15t 153 Argus Park Queen of Balmoral
3 180  Mashar Apricot Delight

320a. APSB Mare 4 Years & Over
veeeren. 156 Cranellie Yoko

2" 181  Deltree Black Magic
3 185 Otway View Xantippe
15t 232 Sirron Eclipse

321. APSB Stallion Under 4 Years
weeereeee 155 Haylan Inferno

1t 175 Starbuck Kryptonite
2nd 236 Deltree Admire

321a. APSB Stallion 4 Years & Over
1t 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
226 Glenellan Dynamite
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322. APSB Gelding Under 4 Years
170 Glenelen Diantona

323. APSB Gelding 4 Years & Over
2 136 Leanisha Moscato Black Rayne
15t 154 Argus Park Victorious

Champion APSB Shetland Exhibit

Reserve Champion APSB Shetland Exhibit

SUPREME GELDING

HEAD, TROT AND COLOUR CLASSES (Ponies)

324. Classic Head Miniature Pony

e 114 R & L Lodge Summer Rayne

=2 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

1st 130 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

4t 134 Domino Downs Heaven Sent
135 Domino Downs Son of A Lil Gun

veerene 137 Bexlee Last Kiss

3 145 Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
155 Haylan Inferno
160 Silver Star Ghost Buster

163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain

183 Amberling Climax
184 Chardonnay Checkmate

=2 211 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll

e 231 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
5t 235 Centaur Majesty’s J'Dore

325. Classic Head Small Pony
185 Otway View Xantippe
227 Grassdale Carbine
237 Collandie Park Regal Rhythm

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
RESULTS
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153
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326. Classic Head APSB Shetland

2 135 Domino Down Son Of A Lil Gun
1%t 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral

.......... 170 Glenelen Diantona

.......... 186 Glenkery Twinkle Little Star
.......... 232 Sirron Eclipse

327. Classic Trot Miniature Pony

3 114 R &L Lodge Summer Rayne

5th 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

1t 130  Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

.......... 134 Domino Downs Heaven Sent

.......... 136 Leanisha Moscato Black Rayne

.......... 137 Bexlee Last Kiss

.......... 145 Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
169 Rivinda Park Mr Wilson

e 184 Chardonnay Checkmate

4th 211 Sapphire Park Princes Justa Doll

weeeeeee 230 Grassdale SS Billabong

2nd 235 Centaur Majesty’s J'Dore
236 Deltree Admire

328. Classic Trot Small Pony
185 Otway View Xantippe

329. Classic Trot APSB Shetland

.......... 155 Haylan Inferno

.......... 170 Glenelen Diantona
.......... 185 Otway View Xantippe

330. Best Dilute Colour
1st 179  Willowmoss Katalina

331. Best Solid Colour

3 114 R &L Lodge Summer Rayne

15t 130 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

2nd 147 Bold as Brass Rembrandt
160 Silver Star Ghost Buster

e 169 Rivinda Park Mr Wilson

4th 236  Deltree Admire
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332. Best Broken Colour

5th 133 Spargo Creek Royal Emperor
4th 134  Domino Downs Heaven Sent
2 146 My Grand Tia Maria

1 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral

185 Otway View Xantippe
225  Collandie Park Sweet Serenade
226 Glenellan Dynamite

veeeeneen 237 Collandie Park Regal Rhythm

3 211 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll

333. Best Spotted Colour
184 Chardonnay Checkmate
15t 235 Centaur Majesty’s J’Dore

334. Best Silver Colour
1st 163 Puzzle Pieces Dancing in The Rain

335. Best Any Other Colour

3rd 137 Bexlee Last Kiss
2nd 160  Silver Star Ghost Buster
1t 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

Best Coloured Pony Exhibit

SHOW JUMPER (Senior Horses ONLY)

336. Show Jumper — Miniature Horse

2nd 172 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
3 201  Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
15t 214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

233 Raines Park The Guardian

337. Show Jumper — Small Horse

=3 157  Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
.......... 159 Kamelco Park Change of Heart
1t 190 Highland Mist Marksman

=31 215  Divine What A Thrill

2nd 229  Trickola Mr Sparkle

4t 234 Raines Park The Empress
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338.
1st
2nd

339.

341.
lst
2nd

342,
lst
2nd
3rd

344,
1st
znd

Show Jumper - Little Horse
204 Bexlee Black Magic
228 Fairlea Luk N Good

Six Bar — Miniature Horse
172  Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
201 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
214  Flutterby Keep Dreamin

. Six Bar — Small Horse
.. 157  Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
.. 159  Kamelco park Change of Heart

190 Highland Mist Marksman
215  Divine What A Thrill
229 Trickola Mr Sparkle

Six Bar — Little Horse
204 Bexlee Black Magic
228  Fairlea Luke N Good

Fault & Out — Miniature Horse
172 Mirrindel trouble with Rules
201  Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

. Fault & Out — Small Horse

.. 157 Puzzle Pieces hasta Lavista Baby
.. 159  Kamelco Park Change of Heart

.. 160 Highland Mist Marksman

215  Divine What A Thrill
229  Trickola Mr Sparkle

Fault & Out — Little Horse
204 Bexlee Black Magic
228 Fairlea Luke N Good
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Champion Show Jumper — Miniature Horse

Reserve Champion Show Jumper — Miniature Horse

Champion Show Jumper — Small Horse

Reserve Champion Show Jumper — Small Horse

Champion Show Jumper - Little Horse

Reserve Champion Show Jumper - Little Horse

CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE TRAIL
(Open to Horses and Ponies)

345, Trail — Mare

SCR

3rd

115
120
122
128
145
153
159
177
188
193
200
202
204
215
234
127

Cranage Razzamatazza
Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Badlands Lady Stardust
Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
Argus Park Queen of Balmoral
Kamelco Park Change of Heart
Koriana Indian Star

Highland Mist Sweet Melody
Highland Mist Gypsy Rose
Indava Dirty Dancing

Prada Pines Summer Night
Bexlee Black Magic

Carousel Park Queen Bee
Raines Park The Empress
Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
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346. Trail — Gelding

3rd

znd

1st
5th

113
123
133
135
154
157
160
162
163
175
190
201
212
214
215
228
229
233
244
245

Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
Badlands Jailhouse Rock

Spargo Creek Royal Emperor
Domino Downs Son of A Lil Gun
Argus Park Victorious

Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
Silver Star Ghost Buster

Diamond Valley Governors General
Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

Highland Mist Marksman

Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
Chickita Lodge Me EL Russo
Flutterby Keep Dreamin

Divine What A Thrill

Fairlea Luke N Good

Trickola Mr Sparkle

Raines Park The Guardian
Shangrila Sl Pinocchio

Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango

347. Trail — Stallion

znd

SCR

129
152
155
172
174

Shangrila RM Grand Master
Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
Haylan Inferno

Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
Meambie Time Theft

Champion Challenge Trail

Reserve Champion Challenge Trail
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RING 1
AMATEUR CLASSES
MINIATURE HORSES
401. Amateur Miniature Horse Filly 2 Years & Under
veereees 117 Little Dobbin Beau’s Piper
3rd 191 Niksha Legacy Starlight
4t 199 Sunrise Park Summer Daisy
2nd 200 Indava Dirty Dancing
15t 219 Silver Star Ravish Me
220 Silver Star Suprice Edition

402. Amateur Miniature Horse Mare 3 Years & Over
3rd 125  Little Legends Mystical Star

1st 126  LWP Sheza Jordy’s Girl

2ns 171 LWP Sheza Crack-A-Lackin

Champion Amateur Miniature Horse Filly/Mare

Reserve Champion Amateur Miniature Horse Filly/Mare

403. Amateur Miniature Horse Colt 2 Years & Under
101 Malucas Park Heartthrob
118 Little Dobbin Beau’s Madadorxx
149 Mirrindel First Impressions

404. Amateur Miniature Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over
1st 172  Mirrindel Trouble With Rules

Champion & Amateur Miniature Horse Colt/Stallion

Reserve Champion Amateur Miniature Horse Colt/Stallion

405. Amateur Miniature Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under
102 Malucas Park Wrecking Ralph

1t 162 Diamond Valley Governors General
217 Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart

406. Amateur Miniature Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over
3 201  Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
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1t 233 Raines Park The Guardian
Oy ﬂl[%f 2™ 215  Divine What A Thrill

Champion Amateur Miniature Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Amateur Miniature Horse Gelding
SMALL HORSE

407. Amateur Small Horse Filly 2 Years & Under

2nd 127 Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
1t 216 Carousel Park Queen Bee

e 242 Statuesque | Am Remarable

3rd 220 Silver Star Surprice Edition

408. Amateur Small Horse Mare 3 Years & Over
2nd 159  Kamelco Park Change of Heart
3 202  Prada Pines Summer Night

1t 234 Raines Park The Empress

Champion Amateur Small Horse Filly/Mare
Reserve Champion Amateur Small Horse Filly/Mare

409. Amateur Small Horse Colt 2 Years & Under
SCR 121 Badlands Riff Raff

e, 241 Mirrindel Prette On The Mare
1t 249 Cagra Park Classical Omen

410. Amateur Small Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over
1t 129 Shangrila RM Grand Master
2nd 222  Silver Star Invincible

Champion Amateur Small Horse Colt/Stallion

Reserve Champion Amateur Small Horse Colt/Stallion

411. Amateur Small Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under
e 111 Malucas Park Oakey Dokey
SCR 244 Shangrila SL Pinocchio
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412. Amateur Small Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over

3 116  Cranage Ricochet

2nd 190  Highland Mist Marksman

1%t 203  Gardenia Park Against All Odds

SCR 245  Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango

Champion Amateur Small Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Amateur Small Horse Gelding
LITTLE HORSE

413. Amateur Little Horse Filly 2 Years & Under
SCR 106 Malucas Park Charlottes WeB

414. Amateur Little Horse Mare 3 Years & Over

4th 115  Cranage Raamatazza
2nd 122  Badlands Lady Stardust
5th 204  Bexlee Black Magic

3rd 210 LWP MJ’s Girl Down Under
1t 173 Wia Roa Royal Eclipse

Champion Amateur Little Horse Filly/Mare
Reserve Champion Amateur Little Horse Filly/Mare

415. Amateur Little Horse Colt 2 Years & Under
1t 248  Cagra Park Classical Crescendo

416. Amateur Little Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Amateur Little Horse Colt/Stallion

Reserve Champion Amateur Little Horse Colt/Stallion

417. Amateur Little Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under
SCR 104 Revere Get Smart

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE
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248

Nil Entries
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418. Amateur Little Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over
SCR 124 Sedona Paint Me Rich
SCR 218 Ashscotts What A Catch

Champion Amateur Little Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Amateur Little Horse Gelding
STOCK TYPE

419. Amateur Stock Type Filly 2 Years & Under
1st 221 Silver Star Song Of Joy

420. Amateur Stock Type Mare 3 Years & Over
1t 120 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
SCR 128 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La

Champion Amateur Stock Type Filly/Mare

Reserve Champion Amateur Stock Type Filly/Mare

421. Amateur Stock Type Colt 2 Years & Under
1t 223  Reddiston Park Are You Ready

422. Amateur Stock Type Stallion 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Amateur Stock Type Colt/Stallion
Reserve Champion Amateur Stock Type Colt/Stallion

423. Amateur Stock Type Gelding 2 Years & Under
1t 113 Badlands Dr Frank N Furter

424. Amateur Stock Type Gelding 3 Years & Over
3 131 Manchurian Orlando

1t 215 Divine What A Thrill

2nd 228 Fairlea Luke N good

Champion Amateur Stock Type Gelding

Reserve Champion Amateur Stock Type Gelding
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AMERICAN SHETLAND

425. Amateur American Shetland 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

426. Amateur American Shetland 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Amateur American Shetland

Reserve Champion Amateur American Shetland

SUPREME AMATEUR EXHIBIT

AMATEUR CLASSES - PONIES

427. Amateur Miniature Pony Filly 2 Years & Under

SCR 108 Willowmoss Envy
2 134  Domino Downs Heaven Sent
1t 146 My Grand Tia Maira

428. Amateur Miniature Pony Mare 3 Years & Over

2 145 Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
1t 211 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll
3 235  Centaur Majesty’s J'Dore

Champion Amateur Miniature Pony Filly/Mare
Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Filly/Mare

429. Amateur Miniature Pony Colt 2 Years & Under
SCR 109 Willowmoss Outlander

15t 130 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

e, 183 Amberling Climax

2nd 236  Deltree Admire

430. Amateur Miniature Pony Stallion 3 Years & Over

SCR 184 Chardonnay Checkmate

SCR 225 Collandie Park Sweet Serenade
SCR 226 Glenellan Dynamite

SCR 237  Collandie patk Regal Rhythm

IMHR CITY V COUNTRY CHALLENGE

RESULTS
Nil Entries
Nil Entries
248
211
145
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Champion Amateur Miniature Pony Colt/Stallion 130

Reserve Champion Amateur Miniature Pony Colt/Stallion 236

431. Amateur Miniature Pony Gelding 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

432. Amateur Miniature Pony Gelding 3 Years & Over
SCR 110 Malucas Park Golden Rough
1t 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

5th 136  Leanisha Moscato Black Rayne
3rd 160  Silver Star Ghost Buster
4t 163  Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain

2nd 198  Dakota Bandit

Champion Amateur Miniature Pony Gelding 123

Reserve Champion Amateur Miniature Pony Gelding 198

433. Amateur Small Pony 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

434. Amateur Small Pony 3 Years & Over
SCR 185 Otway View Xantippe

SCR 227 Grassdale Carbine

SCR 240 Collandie Park Canttouchthis

Champion Amateur Small Pony Nil Entries
Reserve Champion Amateur Small Pony Nil Entries
SUPREME AMATEUR PONY EXHIBIT 130
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SUNDAY
18t April
RING 2

HARNESS

501. Harness — Novice Horse or Pony
1%t 154 Argus Park Victorious
.......... 198 Dakota Park Bandit

502. Harness — Miniature Horse
NIL ENTRIES

503. Harness — Small Horse
NIL ENTRIES

504. Harness — Little Horse
NIL ENTRIES

505. Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
2NP 132 Talgarth Pacific Princess
157 198 Dakota Park Bandit

506. Harness — APSB Shetland
157 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
2NP 154 Argus Park Victorious

507. Long Reining — Novice Horse or Pony
157 154  Argus Park Victorious
.......... 190 Highland Mist Marksman

508. Long Reining — Miniature Horse
Nil Entries

509. Long Reining — Small Horse
.......... 190 Highland Mist Marksman
1t 215 Divine What a Thrill

510. Long Reining — Little Horse
1t 228  Fairlea Like N Good
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511. Long Reining — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
2nd 132  Talgarth Pacific Princess
1t 198  Dakota Park Bandit

512. Long Reining — APSB Shetland
1t 152 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
2nd 154 Argus Park Victorious

Champion Harness — Novice Horse or Pony
Reserve Champion Harness — Novice Horse or Pony
Champion Harness — Miniature Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Miniature Horse
Champion Harness — Small Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Small Horse
Champion Harness — Little Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Little Horse
Champion Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
Reserve Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
Champion Harness — APSB Shetland

Reserve Champion Harness — APSB Shetland
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PERFORMANCE

TRAIL

513. Trail — Junior Miniature Horse

3rd
4th
1st
znd
SCR

162
191
193

200
217

Diamond Valley Governors General
Niksha Legacy Starlight

Highland Mist Gypsy Rose

Indava Dirty Dancing

Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart

514. Trail — Junior Small Horse

znd
SCR
1st
SCR
SCR

127
174
216
217
244

Chickita Lodge I’'m Something Special
Meambie Time Theft

Carousel Park Queen Bee

Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart
Shangrila Sl Pinocchio

515. Trail — Senior Miniature Horse

2nd
3rd
lst

172
188
214
233
201

Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
Highland Mist Sweet Melody
Flutterby Keep Dreamin
Raines Park The Guardian
Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

516. Trail — Senior Small Horse

SCR

120

157
159
175
177
190
202
215
229
234
245

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Manchurian Orlando

Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
Kamelco Park Change of Heart
Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

Koriana Indian Star

Highland Mist Marksman

Prada Pines Summer Night
Divine What A Thrill

Trickola Mr Sparkle

Raines Park The Empress
Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango

517. Trail — Little Horse

1st
znd

113
115
122
204
228

Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
Cranage Razzamattazza
Badlands Lady Stardust
Bexlee Black Magic

Fairlea Luke N Good
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518. Trail — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

5th 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

4t 132  Talgarth Pacific Princess

.......... 145 Grassdale RT Sleeping Beauty
.......... 155 Haylan Inferno

3rd 160  Silver Star Ghost Buster

2nd 163  Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
1t 198  Dakota Bandit

HUNTER

519. Hunter - Junior Miniature Horse

3rd

162  Diamond Valley Governors General
191  Niksha Legacy Starlight

193  Highland Mist Gypsy Rose

200 Indava Dirty Dancing

217  Excellence Academy Hide Your Heart

520. Hunter — Junior Small Horse

lst
SCR
2nd
SCR

127 Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
174 Meambie Time Theft

216 Carousel Park Queen Bee

244 Shangrila SL Pinocchio

521. Hunter — Senior Miniature Horse

172 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
188 Highland Mist Sweet Melody
214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

233 Raines Park The Guardian
201 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

522. Hunter — Senior Small Horse

SCR

120 Badlands Rhythm N Blues

131 Manchurian Orlando

157  Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
159  Kamelco Park Change of Heart
175  Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

177  Koriana Indian Star

190 Highland Mist Marksman

202  Prada Pines Summer Night

215  Divine What A Thrill

229  Trickola Mr Sparkle

234 Raines Park The Empress

245 Excellence Academy RebelChase Tango
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523. Hunter - Little Horse

SCR 113  Badlands Dr Frank N Furter
.......... 122  Badlands Lady Stardust

2nd 204  Bexlee Black Magic

1%t 228  Fairlea Luke N Good

524. Hunter — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

.......... 123 Badlands Jailhouse Rock

.......... 155 Haylan Inferno

1t 160  Silver Star Ghost Buster

2nd 163  Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain

Champion Performance — Junior Miniature Horse

Reserve Champion Performance — Junior Miniature Horse
Champion Performance — Senior Miniature Horse
Reserve Champion Performance — Senior Miniature Horse
Champion Performance — Junior Small Horse

Reserve Champion Performance - Junior Small Horse
Champion Performance — Senior Small Horse

Reserve Champion Performance — Senior Small Horse
Champion Performance - Little Horse

Reserve Champion Performance - Little Horse

Champion Performance — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

Reserve Champion Performance — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
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525. 3DE Obstacle

1%t 190 Highland Mist Marksman
214 Flutterby Keep Dreamin

weeereeee 215 Divine What A Thrill

2nd 228 Fairlea Luke N Good

3 229 Trickola Mr Sparkle

4t 234 Raines Park The Empress

Champion 3DE

Reserve Champion 3 DE
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